Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change 97
D Subminiature Commercial Micro D — MDSM
MDSM is the commercial industry’s
smallest D-type connector for shielded
I /O wire- to-board appl icat ions.
Requiring less than 1/3 the area of a traditional
D Subminiature connector, MDSM is designed for

PCB Connector 90° - Single
PCB Connector 90° - Stacked
No. of
Contacts
Part Numbers - Single
Thumbscrew Push/Pull
A
max. B
C
max.
D
max. E
F
±0,05 (.002)
9 MDSM-9PE-Z10-VR25* MDSM-9E-Z42-VR25* 19,90 (.783) 14,35 (.565) 8,60 (.339) 9,00 (.354) 5,08 (.200) 10,24 (.403)
15 MDSM-15PE-Z10-VR22 MDSM-15PE-Z42-VR22 23,60 (.929) 18,16 (.715) 12,30 (.484) 12,90 (.508) 8,89 (.350) 14,01 (.551)
25 MDSM-25PE-Z10-VR17 MDSM-25PE-Z42-VR17 29,95 (1.179) 24,51 (.965) 18,65 (.734) 19,25 (.758) 15,24 (.600) 20,35 (.801)
*For use with SSA applications
No. of
Contacts
Part Numbers - Stacked
Thumbscrew Push/Pull
A
max. B
C
max.
D
max. E F
18 MDSM-18PE-Z10-VR25* MDSM-18PE-Z42-VR25* 19,90 (.783) 14,35 (.565) 8,60 (.339) 9,00 (.354) 5,08 (.200) 10,24 (.403)
30 MDSM-30PE-Z10-VR22 MDSM-30PE-Z42-VR22 23,50 (.925) 18,16 (.715) 12,30 (.484) 12,71 (.500) 8,89 (.350) 14,00 (.551)
*For use with SSA applications
Note: Standard jackpost offering recommended for use with .060 panel.
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change100

Jackscrew
Part Numbers
Push/Pull
Part Numbers
A
max.
B
0,10 (.004)
C
0,10 (.004)
D
max.
Max.
Cable Entry
9 MDSM-9SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-9SC-Z24-VS1 19,90 (.783) 14,35 (.565) 9,45 (.372) 35,50 (1.40) 5,70 (.224)
15 MDSM-15SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-15SC-Z24-VS1 23,70 (.993) 18,16 (.715) 13,17 (.519) 35,50 (1.40) 6,70 (.264)
25 MDSM-25SC-Z11-VS1 MDSM-25SC-Z24-VS1 30,05 (1.183) 24,51 (.965) 19,52 (.769) 42,50 (1.67) 7,90 (.311)
Note: VS1 refers to packaging multiples of 100.
Contacts are sold separately, see this page.
A
MAX